sUCI

Date : 18/04/2018

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE

STAGE CLASSIFICATION

Karlovac - Zadar

CROATIA -

T S

Etape - Stage: 2

Organisateur - Organiser : Top Sport Events Distance: 234.5km
Epreuve - Race:  Tour of Croatia 2018 Moyenne - Average : 41.605km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 116 10006875159 GROSU Eduard Michael Nippo - Vini Fantini - EuropaO  ROU 05h38'11" 10"

2 12 10005876160 NIZZOLO Giacomo Trek - Segafredo ITA 05h38'11" 6"

3 24 10009027852 MINALI Riccardo Astana Pro Team ITA 05h38'11" 4"

4 23 10009816077 * GIDICH Yevgeniy Astana Pro Team KAZ 05h38'15" 04"

5 113 10051354511 LOBATO DEL VALLE Juan Jose Nippo - Vini Fantini - EuropaO  ESP 05h38'15" "

6 146 10007822729 RUMAC Josip Meridiana Kamen Team CRO 05h38'15" "

7 151 10014992039 * JERMAN Ziga Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum SLO 05h38'15" "

8 5 10008686332 MOHORIC Matej Bahrain - Merida SLO 05h38'15" "

9 134 10005503217 GUARDINI Andrea Bardiani Csf ITA 05h38'15" "

10 47 10004611726 KUMP Marko Ccc Sprandi Polkowice SLO 05h38'19" 08"

11 76 10050012069 ENGER Sondre Israel Cycling Academy NOR 05h38'19" "

12 31 10007245476 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan Caja Rural - Seguros Rga ESP 05h38'19" "

13 17 10005818162 BRAMBILLA Gianluca Trek - Segafredo ITA 05h38'19" "

14 164 10008854868 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo Mstina Focus ITA 05h38'19" " 5"

15 181 10009873065 * CANAVERAL VARGAS Johnatan Bicicletas Strongman Colombia ~ COL 05h38'19" "

16 152 10014972740 * POGACAR Tadej Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum SLO 05h38'19" "

17 22 10006895569 ZAKHAROV Artyom Astana Pro Team KAZ 05h38'19" "

18 44 10006486452 TRATNIK Jan Ccc Sprandi Polkowice SLO 05h38'23" 12"

19 131 10006904057 SIMION Paolo Bardiani Csf ITA 05h38'23" "

20 171 10001299174 ROGINA Radoslav Adria Mobil CRO 05h38'23" "

21 83 10002204914 WEENING Pieter Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij ~ NED 05h38'23" "

22 187 10035520976 * ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario Bicicletas Strongman Colombia ~ COL 05h38'23" "

23 156 10008693507 RUCIGAJ Ziga Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum SLO 05h38'23" "

24 2 10003242814 SIUTSOU Kanstantsin Bahrain - Merida BLR 05h38'23" "

25 45 10005853629 OWSIAN Lukasz Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 05h38'23" "

26 186 10009764850 QUIROZ AYALA Oscar Adalberto Bicicletas Strongman Colombia ~ COL 05h38'23" "

27 86 10009400795 VAN GINNEKEN Sjoerd Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij ~ NED 05h38'23" "

28 52 10005914758 BOEV Igor Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 05h38'23" "

29 82 10006884556 VAN DER LIJKE Nick Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij ~ NED 05h38'23" "

30 7 10006467961 SBARAGLI Kristian Israel Cycling Academy ITA 05h38'23" "

31 174 10002618980 GOLCER Jure Adria Mobil SLO 05h38'23" "

32 73 10005475733 BOIVIN Guillaume Israel Cycling Academy CAN 05h38'23" "

33 67 10006064302 FENN Andrew Aqua Blue Sport GBR 05h38'23" "

34 127 10008671275 EISENHART Taylor (T.J.) Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapah  USA 05h38'23" "

35 35 10008197995 YSSAAD Yannis Caja Rural - Seguros Rga FRA 05h38'23" "

36 176 10009640770 * BOZIC Jon Adria Mobil SLO 05h38'23" " 5"

37 11 10008670871 EG Niklas Trek - Segafredo DEN 05h38'23" "

38 136 10006467860 BARBIN Enrico Bardiani Csf ITA 05h38'23" "

39 75 10007935085 NEILANDS Krists Israel Cycling Academy LAT 05h38'23" "

40 101 10005660336 PERON Andrea Team Novo Nordisk ITA 05h38'23" "

41 107 10004864532 LOZANO RIBA David Team Novo Nordisk ESP 05h38'23" "

42 64 10008689463 PEARSON Daniel Aqua Blue Sport GBR 05h38'23" "

43 57 10008687847 NYCH Artem Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 05h38'23" "

44 32 10074756971 SCHULTZ Nicholas Jack William Caja Rural - Seguros Rga AUS 05h38'23" "

45 154 10009800721 * PENKO lzidor Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum SLO 05h38'23" "

46 177 10002072043 GAZVODA Gregor Adria Mobil SLO 05h38'23" "

47 97 10009806074 DUQUENNOQY Jimmy Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic BEL 05h38'23" "

48 162 10009429996 DOBRE Vlad-Nicolae Mstina Focus ROU 05h38'23" "

49 141 10006053992 BANICEK Deni Meridiana Kamen Team CRO 05h38'23" " 1"
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41
46
36
173
94
172
122
145
111
25
56
147
53
143

15
184
183
135
167
133

13

21
117

27

43
185

37

42
114
121
155
142
182
125

85
106

137
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115
132
144
93
95
74
33
92
91
105
14
175
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153
65
112
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103
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54

10006492314
10005750262
10009576510
10002731845
10008638539
10010968761
10003192492
10009065642
10003263325
10007219309
10002302015
10007822628
10006412690
10002725579
10009372406
10007229514
10008687140
10009756564
10007527786
10060805947
10014429843
10002523596
10007218905
10008924384
10006500701
10004608995
10010985131
10010991902
10007065119
10005480985
10005972958
10015338007
10009416458
10009225185
10007597710
10007291754
10013880882
10004556253
10006684896
10007156762
10005476339
10009505475
10006919013
10009500223
10007969643
10008682995
10010042615
10006679644
10007357836
10007659243
10002720226
10014992140
10053731112
10014881602
10008670669
10008687342
10007745634
10010029881
10008665720
10005747535

BERNAS Pawel
GRADEK Kamil

OIEN Justin
BRAJKOVIC Janez
ROBEET Ludovic

* PER Gorazd
MURPHY John
FRANKOVIC Mateo
PONZI Simone
BIZHIGITOV Zhandos
LAGUTIN Sergey
MALTAR Bruno
SHILOV Sergei
KISERLOVSKI Emanuel
NOVAK Domen

FRAME Alex

MUNOZ PEREZ William David
CALA CALA Aristobulo
TONELLI Alessandro

* SINZA Raul-Antonio

* SAVINI Daniel

BEPPU Fumiyuki
KOZHATAYEYV Bakhtiyar
CIMA Damiano
FOMINYKH Daniil
KUREK Adrian

CANO MALAVER Diego Fernando
CELANO Danilo
FRANCZAK Pawel
YOSHIDA Hayato
KRASILNIKAU Andrei

* POTOCKI Viktor

* JABUKA David
ESTRADA CELIS Eduardo
DAHLHEIM Andrew
RIESEBEEK Oscar

* POLI Umberto
ARASHIRO Yukiya
MAESTRI Mirco
LIENHARD Fabian
UCHIMA Kohei

* ALBANESE Vincenzo
RABOTTINI Matteo

* SIX Franklin
STASSEN Julien
SAGIV Guy
AMEZQUETA MORENO Julen
KIRSCH Alex

DE WINTER Ludwig
PLANET Charles
DIDIER Laurent

* HORVAT Ziga

* DIMA Emil

* GROSELJ Matic
DUNNE Conor
NISHIMURA Hiroki

HILL Benjamin
KAMSTRA Brian
BRYON Miguel

MAIKIN Roman

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Adria Mobil

Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Adria Mobil

Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapah
Meridiana Kamen Team

Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa O
Astana Pro Team

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Meridiana Kamen Team
Gazprom - Rusvelo

Meridiana Kamen Team
Bahrain - Merida

Trek - Segafredo

Bicicletas Strongman Colombia
Bicicletas Strongman Colombia
Bardiani Csf

Mstina Focus

Bardiani Csf

Trek - Segafredo

Astana Pro Team

Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa O
Astana Pro Team

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice
Bicicletas Strongman Colombia
Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa O
Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapah
Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum
Meridiana Kamen Team
Bicicletas Strongman Colombia
Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapah
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Team Novo Nordisk

Bahrain - Merida

Bardiani Csf

Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapah
Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa O
Bardiani Csf

Meridiana Kamen Team

Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Israel Cycling Academy

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Team Novo Nordisk

Trek - Segafredo

Adria Mobil

Mstina Focus

Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum

Aqua Blue Sport

Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa O
Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum

Team Novo Nordisk

Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapah

Gazprom - Rusvelo
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POL
POL
USA
SLO
BEL
SLO
USA
CRO
ITA
KAZ
RUS
CRO
RUS
CRO
SLO
NZL
COL
COoL
ITA
ROU
ITA
JPN
KAZ
ITA
KAZ
POL
COoL
ITA
POL
JPN
BLR
CRO
CRO
COoL
USA
NED
ITA
JPN
ITA
Sul
JPN
ITA
ITA
BEL
BEL
ISR
ESP
LUX
BEL
FRA
LUX
SLO
ROU
SLO
IRL
JPN
AUS
NED
USA
RUS

05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'31"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'37"
05h38'40"
05h38'40"
05h38'40"
05h38'40"
05h38'40"
05h38'40"
05h38'40"
05h38'43"
05h38'47"
05h39'01"
05h39'01"
05h39'20"
05h39'20"
05h39'29"
05h39'35"
05h39'35"
05h39'35"
05h39'35"
05h39'35"
05h39'35"
05h39'35"
05h39'35"
05h38'23"
05h39'44"
05h38'23"
05h40'37"

32"
36"
50"

01'09" 1"

01'18"
01'24"

12"
01'33"
12"
02'26"
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110 34 10074892973 FERRARI BARCELO Fabricio Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

111 71 10007384714 GOLDSTEIN Roy Israel Cycling Academy

112 16 10006114620 ALAFACI Eugenio Trek - Segafredo

113 81 10006641652 REINDERS Elmar Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
114 84 10007179903 MEIJERS Jeroen Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
115 123 10007964589 NIELSEN Nicolai Philip Brgchner Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapah
116 55 10002832279 TRUSOV Nikolay Gazprom - Rusvelo

117 6 10003272520 BOARO Manuele Bahrain - Merida

118 26 10003264941 TLEUBAYEV Ruslan Astana Pro Team

119 51 10006795337 SHALUNOV Evgeny Gazprom - Rusvelo

120 66 10003206741 KREDER Michel Aqua Blue Sport

121 61 10006064908 KONING Peter Aqua Blue Sport

122 166 10006636194 MARCELLI Mattia Mstina Focus

123 102 10003154908 VAN IJZENDOORN Hendrikus Team Novo Nordisk

124 62 10005506651 ARCHBOLD Shane Aqua Blue Sport

125 87 10006255571 WIPPERT Wouter Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
126 96 10003211286 DEHAES Kenny Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
127 4 10007500710 BONIFAZIO Niccolo Bahrain - Merida

128 163 10008685322 MARINI Nicolas Mstina Focus

129 161 10007585077 ZURLO Federico Mstina Focus

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 129

NON PARTANTS - DN S
Dossard/Bib 72 - JENSEN August - Israel Cycling Academy - 10008676935
Numbers : 1

Aucun abandon - No DNF

Juge a l'arrivée
BOZIC Marin
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URU
ISR
ITA

NED

NED

DEN

RUS
ITA

KAZ

RUS

NED

NED
ITA

NED
NZL

NED
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA

05h40'44"
05h40'58"
05h40'58"
05h40'58"
05h41'14"
05h38'23"
05h42'32"
05h42'34"
05h42'34"
05h43'00"
05h43'07"
05h43'07"
05h43'07"
05h43'07"
05h43'46"
05h44'26"
05h44'26"
05h44'42"
05h44'42"
05h44'42"

02'33"
02'47"

03'03"
12"
04'21"
04'23"
04'49"
04'56"

05'35"
06'15"
06'31"
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sUCI

Date :

18/04/2018

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Karlovac - Zadar

CROATIA

ey

55

Organisateur - Organiser : Top Sport Events Etape - Stage : 2
Epreuve - Race:  Tour of Croatia 2018 Distance : 461.5 km
Moyenne - Average : 40.506km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 116 10006875159 GROSU Eduard Michael Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini ROU 11h23'22"
2 12 10005876160 NIZZOLO Giacomo Trek - Segafredo ITA 11h23'30" 08"
3 24 10009027852 MINALI Riccardo Astana Pro Team ITA 11h23'32" 10"
4 134 10005503217 GUARDINI Andrea Bardiani Csf ITA 11h23'34" 12"
5 176 10009640770 *BOZIC Jon Adria Mobil SLO 11h23'34" "
6 164 10008854868 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo Mstina Focus ITA 11h23'39" 7"
7 151 10014992039 * JERMAN Ziga Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum SLO 11h23'40" 18"
8 5 10008686332 MOHORIC Matej Bahrain - Merida SLO 11h23'40" "
9 146 10007822729 RUMAC Josip Meridiana Kamen Team CRO 11h23'40" "
10 23 10009816077 * GIDICH Yevgeniy Astana Pro Team KAZ 11h23'40" "
11 113 10051354511 LOBATO DEL VALLE Juan Jose Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini ESP 11h23'40" "
12 47 10004611726 KUMP Marko Ccc Sprandi Polkowice SLO 11h23'44" 22"
13 76 10050012069 ENGER Sondre Israel Cycling Academy NOR 11h23'44" "
14 152 10014972740 * POGACAR Tadej Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum SLO 11h23'44" "
15 181 10009873065 * CANAVERAL VARGAS Johnatan Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Col COL 11h23'44" "
16 31 10007245476 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan Caja Rural - Seguros Rga ESP 11h23'44" "
17 17 10005818162 BRAMBILLA Gianluca Trek - Segafredo ITA 11h23'44" "
18 22 10006895569 ZAKHAROQV Artyom Astana Pro Team KAZ 11h23'44" "
19 141 10006053992 BANICEK Deni Meridiana Kamen Team CRO 11h23'47" 25"
20 187 10035520976 * ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Col COL 11h23'48" 26"
21 131 10006904057 SIMION Paolo Bardiani Csf ITA 11h23'48" "
22 97 10009806074 DUQUENNOY Jimmy Wb Agua Protect Veranclassic BEL 11h23'48" "
23 44 10006486452 TRATNIK Jan Ccc Sprandi Polkowice SLO 11h23'48" "
24 156 10008693507 RUCIGAJ Ziga Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum SLO 11h23'48" "
25 77 10006467961 SBARAGLI Kristian Israel Cycling Academy ITA 11h23'48" "
26 67 10006064302 FENN Andrew Aqua Blue Sport GBR 11h23'48" "
27 136 10006467860 BARBIN Enrico Bardiani Csf ITA 11h23'48" "
28 45 10005853629 OWSIAN Lukasz Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 11h23'48" "
29 171 10001299174 ROGINA Radoslav Adria Mobil CRO 11h23'48" "
30 186 10009764850 QUIROZ AYALA Oscar Adalberto Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Col COL 11h23'48" "
31 177 10002072043 GAZVODA Gregor Adria Mobil SLO 11h23'48" "
32 154 10009800721 * PENKO lIzidor Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum SLO 11h23'48" "
33 83 10002204914 WEENING Pieter Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij NED 11h23'48" "
34 2 10003242814 SIUTSOU Kanstantsin Bahrain - Merida BLR 11h23'48" "
35 75 10007935085 NEILANDS Krists Israel Cycling Academy LAT 11h23'48" "
36 73 10005475733 BOIVIN Guillaume Israel Cycling Academy CAN 11h23'48" "
37 57 10008687847 NYCH Artem Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 11h23'48" "
38 35 10008197995 YSSAAD Yannis Caja Rural - Seguros Rga FRA 11h23'48" "
39 127 10008671275 EISENHART Taylor (T.J.) Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe USA 11h23'48" "
40 52 10005914758 BOEV Igor Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 11h23'48" "
41 174 10002618980 GOLCER Jure Adria Mobil SLO 11h23'48" "
42 11 10008670871 EG Niklas Trek - Segafredo DEN 11h23'48" "
43 64 10008689463 PEARSON Daniel Aqua Blue Sport GBR 11h23'48" "
44 157 10007745634 HILL Benjamin Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum AUS 11h23'48" "
45 107 10004864532 LOZANO RIBA David Team Novo Nordisk ESP 11h23'48" "
46 32 10074756971 SCHULTZ Nicholas Jack William Caja Rural - Seguros Rga AUS 11h23'48" "
47 126 10008665720 BRYON Miguel Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe USA 11h23'48" "
48 162 10009429996 DOBRE Vlad-Nicolae Mstina Focus ROU 11h23'48" "
49 123 10007964589 NIELSEN Nicolai Philip Brachner Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe DEN 11h23'48" "
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101
122
15
147
53
172
36
173

143
133
25
56
111
41
94
145
183
46
184
167
135
155
42
185
13
117
182
142
21
114
43
121
27

124
125
137
132
93
86
74
33
106
92
175
105
112
14
91
103
37
144
95
34
65
81
71
54
84

10005660336
10003192492
10007229514
10007822628
10006412690
10010968761
10009576510
10002731845
10009372406
10002725579
10014429843
10007219309
10002302015
10003263325
10006492314
10008638539
10009065642
10009756564
10005750262
10008687140
10060805947
10007527786
10015338007
10007065119
10010985131
10002523596
10008924384
10009225185
10009416458
10007218905
10005480985
10004608995
10005972958
10006500701
10004556253
10007156762
10007597710
10006684896
10009505475
10009500223
10009400795
10008682995
10010042615
10013880882
10006679644
10014992140
10007659243
10008687342
10002720226
10007357836
10010029881
10010991902
10006919013
10007969643
10074892973
10008670669
10006641652
10007384714
10005747535
10007179903

PERON Andrea
MURPHY John

FRAME Alex

MALTAR Bruno

SHILOV Sergei

* PER Gorazd

OIEN Justin
BRAJKOVIC Janez
NOVAK Domen
KISERLOVSKI Emanuel
* SAVINI Daniel
BIZHIGITOV Zhandos
LAGUTIN Sergey
PONZI Simone
BERNAS Pawel
ROBEET Ludovic
FRANKOVIC Mateo
CALA CALA Aristobulo
GRADEK Kamil

MUNOZ PEREZ William David
* SINZA Raul-Antonio
TONELLI Alessandro

* POTOCKI Viktor
FRANCZAK Pawel
CANO MALAVER Diego Fernando
BEPPU Fumiyuki

CIMA Damiano
ESTRADA CELIS Eduardo
* JABUKA David
KOZHATAYEV Bakhtiyar
YOSHIDA Hayato
KUREK Adrian
KRASILNIKAU Andrei
FOMINYKH Daniil
ARASHIRO Yukiya
LIENHARD Fabian
DAHLHEIM Andrew
MAESTRI Mirco

* ALBANESE Vincenzo
* SIX Franklin

VAN GINNEKEN Sjoerd
SAGIV Guy
AMEZQUETA MORENO Julen
* POLI Umberto
KIRSCH Alex

* HORVAT Ziga
PLANET Charles
NISHIMURA Hiroki
DIDIER Laurent

DE WINTER Ludwig
KAMSTRA Brian
CELANO Danilo
RABOTTINI Matteo
STASSEN Julien
FERRARI BARCELO Fabricio
DUNNE Conor
REINDERS Elmar
GOLDSTEIN Roy
MAIKIN Roman
MEIJERS Jeroen
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Team Novo Nordisk

Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe
Trek - Segafredo

Meridiana Kamen Team

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Adria Mobil

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

Adria Mobil

Bahrain - Merida

Meridiana Kamen Team

Bardiani Csf

Astana Pro Team

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Meridiana Kamen Team

Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Col
Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Col
Mstina Focus

Bardiani Csf

Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Col
Trek - Segafredo

Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Col
Meridiana Kamen Team

Astana Pro Team

Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
Ccc Sprandi Polkowice
Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe
Astana Pro Team

Bahrain - Merida

Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe
Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe
Bardiani Csf

Bardiani Csf

Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Israel Cycling Academy

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

Team Novo Nordisk

Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Adria Mobil

Team Novo Nordisk

Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
Trek - Segafredo

Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Team Novo Nordisk

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Meridiana Kamen Team

Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

Aqua Blue Sport

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Israel Cycling Academy

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij

ITA
USA
NZL
CRO
RUS
SLO
USA
SLO
SLO
CRO

ITA
KAZ
RUS

ITA
POL
BEL
CRO
COoL
POL
COoL
ROU

ITA
CRO
POL
COoL
JPN

ITA
COL
CRO
KAZ
JPN
POL
BLR
KAZ
JPN
Sul
USA

ITA

ITA
BEL
NED

ISR
ESP

ITA
LUX
SLO
FRA
JPN
LUX
BEL
NED

ITA

ITA
BEL
URU

IRL
NED

ISR
RUS
NED

11h23'48" "
11h23'56" 34"
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h23'56" "
11h24'02" 40"
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'02" "
11h24'05" 43"
11h24'05" "
11h24'05" "
11h24'05" "
11h24'08" 46"
11h24'26" 01'04"
11h24'38" 01'16"
11h24'44" 01'22"
11h24'45" 01'23"
11h24'52" 01'30"
11h24'54" 01'32"
11h25'00" 01'38"
11h25'00" "
11h25'00" "
11h25'00" "
11h25'00" "
11h25'09" 01'47"
11h25'11" 01'49"
11h25'21" 01'59"
11h25'35" 02'13"
11h26'09" 02'47"
11h26'09" "
11h26'23" 03'01"
11h26'23" "
11h26'26" 03'04"
11h27'48" 04'26"
Imprimé a / print at : 06:09:28
2/3



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
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55
26

153
82
85

115

166
61

165
66
87
96

161
163
16
102
51
62

10002832279
10003264941
10003272520
10014881602
10006884556
10007291754
10005476339
10006636194
10006064908
10053731112
10003206741
10006255571
10003211286
10007500710
10007585077
10008685322
10006114620
10003154908
10006795337
10005506651

TRUSOV Nikolay
TLEUBAYEV Ruslan
BOARO Manuele

* GROSELJ Matic
VAN DER LIJKE Nick
RIESEBEEK Oscar
UCHIMA Kohei
MARCELLI Mattia
KONING Peter

* DIMA Emil
KREDER Michel
WIPPERT Wouter
DEHAES Kenny
BONIFAZIO Niccolo
ZURLO Federico
MARINI Nicolas
ALAFACI Eugenio
VAN IJZENDOORN Hendrikus
SHALUNOV Evgeny
ARCHBOLD Shane

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Astana Pro Team

Bahrain - Merida

Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
Mstina Focus

Aqua Blue Sport

Mstina Focus

Aqua Blue Sport

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
Bahrain - Merida

Mstina Focus

Mstina Focus

Trek - Segafredo

Team Novo Nordisk

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Aqua Blue Sport

RUS
KAZ
ITA
SLO
NED
NED
JPN
ITA
NED
ROU
NED
NED
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
RUS
NZL

11h27'57" 04'35"
11h27'59" 04'37"
11h27'59" "

11h28'00" 04'38"
11h28'14" 04'52"
11h28'31" 05'09"
11h28'31" "

11h28'32" 05'10"
11h28'32" "

11h29'26" 06'04"
11h29'41" 06'19"
11h29'51" 06'29"
11h29'51" "

11h29'57" 06'35"
11h30'07" 06'45"
11h30'07" "

11h30'49" 07'27"
11h32'07" 08'45"
11h32'14" 08'52"
11h33'58" 10'36"
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. CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
U‘ I POINTS CLASSIFICATION o - “5{"‘)
L Karlovac - Zadar

Date : 18/04/2018

Organisateur - Organiser :  Top Sport Events
) Etape - Stage: 2
Epreuve - Race: Tour of Croatia 2018 P g
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification
. . Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe
Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon. RK  Bib. Last name First name UCI ID Team Pts
km 51 - Slunj 1 116  GROSU Eduard Michael 10006875159 NIP 41
2 12 NIZZOLO Giacomo 10005876160 TFS 32
1 164 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo ITA  MST 5 3" 3 24 MINALI Riccardo 10009027852 AST 30
N 4 134  GUARDINI And 10005503217 BRD 27
2 176 BOZIC Jon SLO  ADR 3 2 nerea
5 4 BONIFAZIO Niccolo 10007500710  TBM 25
3 74 SAGIV Guy ISR ICA 1 1" 6 176  BOZIC Jon 10009640770 ADR 23
7 151  JERMAN Ziga 10014992039 LJu 17
km 80.5 - Np Plitvicka Jezera 8 47 KUMP Marko . 10004611726  CCC 16
9 23 GIDICH Yevgeniy 10009816077 AST 14
1 176 BOZIC Jon SLO  ADR 5 3 10 5 MOHORIC Matej 10008686332  TBM 12
1 113 LOBATO DEL VALLE Juan Jose 10051354511 NIP 12
2 164 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo ITA  MST 3 2 12 164  STACCHIOTTI Riccardo 10008854868  MST 10
3 141 BANICEK Deni CRO MKT 1 1" 13 146 RUMAC Josip 10007822729 MKT 10
14 122 MURPHY John 10003192492 HCA 9
o 15 76  ENGER Sondre 10050012069 ICA 7
Arrivée 16 153  GROSELJ Matic 10014881602  LJU 7
] 17 161  ZURLO Federico 10007585077 MST 7
1 116 GROSU Eduard Michael ROU NIP 25 10 18 97 DUQUENNOY Jimmy 10009806074 WVA 6
2 12  NIZZOLO Giacomo ITA TFS 20 6" 19 157  HILL Benjamin 10007745634 LJu 5
3 24  MINALI Riccard TA  AST 16 4 20 106  POLI Umberto 10013880882  TNN 5
iccardo 21 31  LASTRAMARTINEZ Jonathan 10007245476 CJR 4
4 23  GIDICH Yevgeniy KAZ  AST 14 22 17  BRAMBILLA Gianluca 10005818162 TFS 3
5 113 LOBATO DEL VALLE Juan Jose ESP NIP 12 23 175 HORVAT Ziga 10014992140 ADR 3
) 24 181  CANAVERAL VARGAS Johnatan 10009873065  BSM 1
6 146 RUMAC Josip CRO  MKT 10 25 141  BANICEK Deni 10006053992  MKT 1
7 151 JERMAN Ziga SLO LJU 9 26 74 SAGIV Guy 10008682995 ICA 1
. 27 166  MARCELLI Mattia 10006636194 MST 1
8 5 MOHORIC Matej SLO TBM 8
9 134 GUARDINI Andrea ITA BRD 7
10 47  KUMP Marko SLO CcCC 6
11 76 ENGER Sondre NOR ICA 5
12 31 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan ESP CJR 4
13 17 BRAMBILLA Gianluca ITA TFS 3
14 164 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo ITA MST 2
15 181 CANAVERAL VARGAS Johnatan COL BSM 1
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sUCI

Date : 18/04/2018

Organisateur - Organiser : Top Sport Events
Epreuve - Race: Tour of Croatia 2018

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Karlovac - Zadar

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

CROATIA

ey

——

Etape - Stage : 2

Classement général - General classification

RE B> Last namé First name Nat SR s Bon | R e name First name veio SR s
km 87 - Np Plitvicka Jezera 1 61 KONING Peter 10006064908  ABS 6
1 164 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo A MST 3 2 165 DIMAEmI 10053731112 MST 6
2 141 BANICEK Deni CRO MKT 2 3 176 BOZIC Jon 10009640770 ADR 4
3 124 LIENHARD Fabian sul HCA 1 4 135 TONELLI Alessandro 10007527786 BRD 4
5 164 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo 10008854868  MST 3
km 170.5 - PP Velebit 6 141 BANICEK Deni 10006053992  MKT 2
1 61 KONING Peter NED ABS 6 7 14 DIDIER Laurent 10002720226  TFS 2
2 135 TONELLIAlessandro ITA  BRD 4 8 153 GROSELJ Matic 10014881602 LJU 2
3 14 DIDIER Laurent LUX TFS 5 9 124 LIENHARD Fabian 10007156762 HCA 1
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Karlovac - Zadar

sUCI

Date : 18/04/2018

CROATIA

——

T S

Etape - Stage: 2
Organisateur - Organiser :  Top Sport Events Distance : 4615 km
Epreuve - Race :  Tour of Croatia 2018
Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 176 BOZIC Jon Adria Mobil 10009640770 11h23'34"
2 151 JERMAN Ziga Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum 10014992039 11h23'40" 06"
3 23  GIDICH Yevgeniy Astana Pro Team 10009816077 11h23'40" 06"
4 152 POGACAR Tadej Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum 10014972740 11h23'44" 10"
5 181 CANAVERAL VARGAS Johnatan Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Coldeportes 10009873065 11h23'44" 10"
6 187 ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Coldeportes 10035520976 11h23'48" 14"
7 154 PENKO Izidor Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum 10009800721 11h23'48" 14"
8 172 PER Gorazd Adria Mobil 10010968761 11h23'56" 22"
9 133 SAVINI Daniel Bardiani Csf 10014429843 11h23'56" 22"
10 167 SINZA Raul-Antonio Mstina Focus 10060805947 11h23'56" 22"
11 155 POTOCKI Viktor Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum 10015338007 11h24'02" 28"
12 142 JABUKA David Meridiana Kamen Team 10009416458 11h24'02" 28"
13 132 ALBANESE Vincenzo Bardiani Csf 10009505475 11h24'08" 34"
14 93  SIX Franklin Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic 10009500223 11h24'26" 52"
15 106 POLI Umberto Team Novo Nordisk 10013880882 11h24'52" 0118"
16 175 HORVAT Ziga Adria Mobil 10014992140 11h25'00" 01'26"
17 153 GROSELJ Matic Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum 10014881602 11h28'00" 04'26"
18 165 DIMA Emil Mstina Focus 10053731112 11h2926" 05'52"
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Karlovac - Zadar

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
. CROATIA -
UCI 5
L\

Date : 18/04/2018

Organisateur - Organiser :  Top Sport Events
Etape - Stage : 2

Epreuve - Race: Tour of Croatia 2018
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification
Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart
Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap
1 Astana Pro Team 16h54'45" 1 Astana Pro Team 34h11'00"
24 -23-22
2 Trek - Segafredo 16h54'53" 08" 2  Trek - Segafredo 34h11'08" 08"
12-17-11
3 Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum 16h54'57" 12" 3 Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum 34h11'12" 12"
151 - 152 - 156
4 Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini 16h54'57" 12" 4 Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini 34h11'12" 12"
116 - 113 - 111
5 Bardiani Csf 16h55'01" 16" 5 Bardiani Csf 34h11'16" 16"
134 - 131 - 136
6 Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 16h55'05" 20" 6 Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 34h11'20" 20"
47 - 44 - 45
7 Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Coldeportes 16h55'05" 20" 7 Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Coldeportes 34h11'20" 20"
181 - 187 - 186
8 Israel Cycling Academy 16h55'05" 20" 8 lIsrael Cycling Academy 34h11'20" 20"
76 -77-73
9 Caja Rural - Seguros Rga 16h55'05" 20" 9 Caja Rural - Seguros Rga 34h11'20" 20"
31-35-32
10 Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij 16h55'09" 24" 10 Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe Resources 34h11'24" 24"
83 - 86 - 82
11  Adria Mobil 16h55'09" 24" 11 Bahrain - Merida 34h11'24" 24"
171 - 174 - 176
12 Bahrain - Merida 16h55'09" 24" 12 Adria Mobil 34h11'24" 24"
5-2-1
13 Meridiana Kamen Team 16h55'09" 24" 13 Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij 34h11'24" 24"
146 - 141 - 145
14 Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe Resources 16h55'09" 24" 14 Meridiana Kamen Team 34h11'24" 24"
127 - 126 - 123
15 Mstina Focus 16h55'13" 28" 15 Mstina Focus 34h11'28" 28"
164 - 162 - 167
16 Gazprom - Rusvelo 16h55'17" 32" 16 Gazprom - Rusvelo 34h11'32" 32"
52 -57-56
17 Team Novo Nordisk 16h55'26" 41" 17 Team Novo Nordisk 34h11'41" 41"
101 - 107 - 106
18 Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic 16h55'55" 01'10" 18 Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic 34h12'10" 01'10"
97 -94-93
19 Aqua Blue Sport 16h56'21" 01'36" 19 Aqua Blue Sport 34h12'36" 01'36"
67 - 64 - 65
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Communiqué des commissaires
Communigue of the Commissaires panel

Tour of Croatia 2018 Du 17/04/18 au 22/04/18

Communique N°2 (étape/Stage : Karlovac - Zadar)

Art. 12.1.040-1.2

Failure to respect the signature check timetable, riders appearing one by one over 15 minutes (all
late).

T.M. Israel Cycling Academy - VAN LANCKER Eric - 10001044146
Fine 500CHF

Art. 12.1.040-1.2
Failure to respect the signature check timetable

T.M. Bardiani Csf - ZANATTA Stefano - 10001067283
Fine 500CHF
Note

It's important for the organisation that riders respect the signature check as sponsors and VIP's are
present.

Art. 12.1.040 - 4.2
Number changed or badly positioned

Riders 1,2,3,12,81,82,83,84,85,86,87,91,92,111,121,122,123,132,166

Fine 50CHF for each rider

Art. 12.1.040 - 25
Breach of regulations concerning vehicle movements (Failure to take deviation)

T.M. Adria Mobil - GLIVAR Srecko - 10002048300

Fine 200CHF

Art. 2.6.027

Due to the crash in the last 3 kilometers, riders 123,126 & 157 are credited with the same time of the
bunch (05h38'23")

Epreuve organisée par : Top Sport Events
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PORTEURS DE MAILLOTS POUR L'ETAPE N°3
JERSEY WEARERS FOR STAGE 3

Date: 18/04/2018
Organisateur - Organiser :  Top Sport Events
Epreuve - Race :  Tour of Croatia 2018

Classement général au temps / General classification

GROSU Eduard Michael - Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini (116)

Classement général par points / Points classification

Leader : GROSU Eduard Michael - Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini (116)
Porteur / Wearer : NIZZOLO Giacomo - Trek - Segafredo (12)

Classement général des GPM / Moutain classification

Leader : KONING Peter - Aqua Blue Sport (61)
Porteur / Wearer : KONING Peter - Aqua Blue Sport (61)

Classement général des jeunes / Best young classification

Leader : BOZIC Jon - Adria Mobil (176)
Porteur / Wearer : BOZIC Jon - Adria Mobil (176)

Classement général par équipe / Team classification

Astana Pro Team
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Date : 19/04/2018

ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 3

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 3
Trogir - Okrug Sveti Jure

Organisateur - Organiseur : Top Sport Events
Epreuve - Race: Tour of Croatia 2018
Rang Equipe
Rank Team
1 Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini

2 Trek - Segafredo

3 Astana Pro Team

4 Bardiani Csf

5 Adria Mobil

6 Mstina Focus

7 Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum

8 Bahrain - Merida

9 Meridiana Kamen Team

10 Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

11 Israel Cycling Academy

12 Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Coldeportes
13 Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

14 Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic

15 Aqua Blue Sport

16 Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij

17 Gazprom - Rusvelo

18 Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe Resources
19 Team Novo Nordisk
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Tour of Croatia 2018

GRILLE - GRID

Du 17/04/18 au 22/04/18

Etape - Stage: 3 Top Sport Events
1 2 3 4 5 6
Bahrain - Merida NOVAK Domen SIUTSOU ARASHIRO Yukiya | BONIFAZIO Niccolo |y, qp1c patej | BOARO Manuele
58eme a 34"(119) Kanstantsin 84eme a 43"(150) 123eme a 8eme a 18"(20) 112eme &
34eme & 26"(91) 06'35"(128) 04'37"(181)
16 17
1 12 13 14 15 )
Trek - Segafredo EG Nikias NIZZOLO Giacomo | BEPPU Fumiyuki | DIDIER Laurent FRAME Alex A"Al':;ei'mi“ge”"’ B%’mﬁﬂtf
42eme a 26"(107) 2eme a 08"(7) 75eme a 40"(159) |98eme & 01'38"(190)| 52eme a 34"(82) 0727"(241) 17eme & 22"(57)
KOZHATAYEV 22 23 24 BIZHIGTOV | TLEUBAYEY Rusian 27
Astana Pro Team : ZAKHAROV Artyom | * GIDICH Yevgeniy | MINALI Riccardo 5 FOMINYKH Daniil
Bakhtiyar 18eme a4 22"(64) | 10eme a 18"(50) 3eme a 10"(7) Zhandos Lleme a 83eme a 40"(179)
79eme & 40"(174) 6leme & 34"(130) 04'37"(161)
31 32 33 34 37
) FERRARI BARCELO 35 36 )
Caja Rural - Sequros Rga LASTRAMARTINEZ | SCHULTZ Nicholas | ~ AMEZQUETA Fabricio VSSAAD Yannis OIEN Justin CELANO Darnilo
Jonathan Jack William MORENO Julen 104eme a 38eme & 26"(101) | 56eme a 34"(102) 10leme a
16eme & 22"(35) | 46eme & 26"(123) |92eme a 01'23"(138) e 01'49"(195)
02'47"(137)
a1 42 43 a4 45 46 a7
Ccc Sprandi Polkowice BERNAS Pawel | FRANCZAK Pawel | KUREK Adrian TRATNIK Jan OWSIAN Lukasz GRADEK Kamil KUMP Marko

64eme & 34"(151)

73eme & 40"(143)

8leme & 40"(178)

23eme & 26"(58)

28eme & 26"(74)

68eme & 34"(159)

12eme & 22"(16)

51 52 53 54 55 56 57
Gazprom - Rusvelo SHALUNOV Evgeny| BOEV igor SHILOV Sergei | MAIKIN Roman | TRUSOV Nikolay | | )q 7N sergey NYCH Artem
eme a 40eme 4 26"(103) | 54eme a 34"(93) 108eme a 110eme a 62eme 4 34"(142) | 37eme a 26"(99)
08'52"(243) 03'04"(220) 04'35"(137)
61 62 64 65 66 67
Aqua Blue Sport KONING P?ter ARCHBOLD §hane 63 PEARSON Daniel DUNNE anor KREDER M[chel FENN Andrew
118eme a 129eme a 43eme & 26"(116) 105eme a 120eme & 26eme a 26"(65)
05'10"(228) 10'36"(254) 02'47"(218) 06'19"(240)
71
' GOLDSTEIN Roy Iy 74 s 76 woo
Israel Cycling Academy 107eme a 72 BOIVIN Guillaume SAGIV Guy NEILANDS Krists ENGER Sondre SBARAGLI Kristian
e 36eme 4 26"(92) |91leme & 01'22"(143)| 35eme & 26"(91) | 13eme a22"(25) | 25eme & 26"(58)
03'01"(215)
81 82 83 84 85 86 87
Roompot - Nederlandse REINDERS Elmar [VAN DER LIJKE Nick . MEIJERS Jeroen | RIESEBEEK Oscar | VAN GINNEKEN WIPPERT Wouter
- N N WEENING Pieter 5 5 " N
Loterij 106eme a 114eme a 33eme & 26"(90) 109eme a 115eme a Sjoerd 121eme a
03'01"(139) 04'52"(154) 04'26"(229) 05'09"(211)  |90eme & 01'16"(139)]  06'29"(183)
95 96
91 92 93 94 . 97
yet: a/;%?:szi:;mem DE WINTER Ludwig| KIRSCH Alex * SIX Franklin ROBEET Ludovic ST"ig\,S’En’;‘eJa“"e” DE{'QE?EZ”"V DUQUENNOY Jimmy
99eme a 01'38"(207)|94eme a 01'32"(207) |89eme a 01'04"(169)| 65eme a 34"(153) 02'13"(210) 06'29"(203) 22eme a 26"(57)
102 103
101 VAN IJZENDOORN KAMSTRA Brian 105 106 107
Team Novo Nordisk PERON Andrea Hendrikus 100eme & PLANET Charles * POLI Umberto  |LOZANO RIBA David
50eme a 26"(161) 127eme a 01'47"(158) 96eme a 01'38"(135)(93eme & 01'30"(199)| 45eme a 26"(119)
08'45"(246)
113 115 116
: i i 111 112 114 . 117
g'\ﬁﬁlo Vini Fantini - Europa PONZI Simone | NISHIMURA Hiroki LOBA}SaEE'(;S\éALLE YOSHIDA Hayato Ucl'i"e'\é'ggghe' GROSiLéhEade‘fard CIMA Damiano
63eme & 34"(150) |97eme & 01'38"(189)| 1, " 18(90) 80eme a 40"(175) 0509"(217) 1er en 11h23'22"(4) 76eme a 40"(164)
121 123 127
: 122 . . 124 125 126
Holowesko | Citadel P/b KRASILNIKAU MURPHY John NIELSEN Nicolai | | |ENHARD Fabian | DAHLHEIM Andrew | BRYON Miguel EISENHART Taylor
Arapahoe Resources Andrei Philip Brachner (TJ)

82eme a 40"(178)

51eme & 34"(63)

49eme a 26"(149)

85eme & 43"(151)

86eme & 43"(177)

47eme & 26"(126)

39eme a 26"(102)

Bardiani Csf

131
SIMION Paolo
2leme & 26"(49)

132
* ALBANESE
Vincenzo
88eme a 46"(113)

133
* SAVINI Daniel
60eme a 34"(124)

134
GUARDINI Andrea
4eme a 12"(11)

135
TONELLI Alessandro
7leme a 34"(174)

136
BARBIN Enrico
27eme a 26"(71)

137
MAESTRI Mirco
87eme a 43"(182)

143 144
141 142 145 146 147
Meridiana Kamen Team BANICEK Deni * JABUKA David K'SEEr?'a'r?u\ngK' RABfOTZL'n’:‘L“ga“eO FRANKOVIC Mateo |  RUMAC Josip MALTAR Bruno
19eme a 25"(136) | 78eme a 40"(168) 59eme & 34"(124) 01'59"(211) 66eme a 34"(154) 9eme a 18"(30) 53eme a 34"(90)
151 152 r GROSES ) Matic 154 155 156 157
Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum * JERMAN Ziga | * POGACAR Tadej 113eme & * PENKO Izidor * POTOCKI Viktor RUCIGAJ Ziga HILL Benjamin
7eme & 18"(15) 14eme a 22"(32) 04'38"(225) 32eme 426"(86) | 72eme &40"(126) | 24eme & 26"(58) | 44eme & 26"(117)
161 162 163 164 165 166 167
" ZURLO Federico ’ MARINI Nicolas STACCHIOTTI * DIMA Emil MARCELLI Mattia |, )
Mstina Focus 124eme a Dggjﬂi\gi%!\(lgg?e 125eme a Riccardo 119eme a 117eme a §Iol\gnAel-'\;a:l31‘I1-f(\?é%r)1lo
06'45"(138) 06'45"(153) 6eme a 17"(51) 06'04"(230) 05'10"(137)
171 172 173 174 175 176 177
Adria Mobil ROGINA Radoslav * PER Gorazd BRAJKOVIC Janez GOLCER Jure * HORVAT Ziga *BOZIC Jon GAZVODA Gregor

29eme & 26"(77)

55eme & 34"(94)

57eme & 34"(112)

41eme & 26"(103)

95eme a 01'38"(114)

5eme & 12"(117)

3leme & 26"(84)

Bicicletas Strongman
Colombia Coldeportes

181
* CANAVERAL
VARGAS Johnatan
15eme a 22"(34)

182
ESTRADA CELIS
Eduardo
77eme a 40"(166)

183
CALA CALA
Aristobulo
67eme a 34"(156)

184
MUNOZ PEREZ
William David
69eme a 34"(161)

185
CANO MALAVER
Diego Fernando
74eme a 40"(149)

186
QUIROZ AYALA
Oscar Adalberto
30eme a 26"(79)

187
* ACOSTA OSPINA
Ruben Dario
20eme a 26"(42)
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CROATIA —

Sign On and Teams Presentation
Stage 3
Time Team
12:05:00 Team Novo Nordisk
12:08:00 Holowesko | Citadel P/b Arapahoe Resources
12:11:00 Gazprom - Rusvelo
12:14:00 Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
12:17:00 Aqua Blue Sport
12:20:00 Wb Aqua Protect Veranclassic
12:23:00 Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
12:26:00 Bicicletas Strongman Colombia Coldeportes
12:29:00 Israel Cycling Academy
12:32:00 Ccc Sprandi Polkowice
12:35:00 Meridiana Kamen Team
12:38:00 Bahrain - Merida
12:41:00 Ljubljana Gusto Xaurum
12:44:00 Mstina Focus
12:47:00 Adria Mobil
12:50:00 Bardiani Csf
12:53:00 Astana Pro Team
12:56:00 Trek - Segafredo

12:59:00 Nippo - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini



	2-Stage
	2-General
	2-Points
	2-KOM
	2-Young
	2-Teams
	2-Communique
	2-Maillots
	2-Convoy
	2-Grid
	Sign on Stage 3

